
ARIZONA STATE SOCCER

DAY	 DATE		  OPPONENT	 LOCATION	 VENUE	 TIME
Saturday	 Aug. 12		  at CSUN (Exhib.)	 Northridge, Calif. 	 Matador Soccer Field	 2:00 p.m.

Friday	 Aug. 18		  Ohio State 	 Tempe, Ariz. 	 Sun Devil Soccer Stadium	 4:30 p.m.
Sunday	 Aug. 20		  Beijing University All-Stars	 Tempe, Ariz.	 Sun Devil Soccer Stadium	 11:00 a.m.
Friday	 Aug. 25		  at San Diego State	 San Diego, Calif. 	 SDSU Sports Deck	 7:00 p.m.

Friday	 Sept. 1	 $	 Boston University 	 Tempe, Ariz.	 Sun Devil Soccer Stadium	 7:00 p.m.
Sunday	 Sept. 3	 $	 University of Central Florida	 Tempe, Ariz.	 Sun Devil Soccer Stadium	 2:00 p.m.
Friday	 Sept. 8	 %	 vs. Texas Tech	 Tucson, Ariz.	 Mulcahy Soccer Stadium	 5:00 p.m.

Sunday	 Sept. 10	 %	 vs. Florida Gulf Coast	 Tucson, Ariz.	 Mulcahy Soccer Stadium	 11:00 a.m.

Friday	 Sept. 15		  Hawaii	 Tempe, Ariz. 	 Sun Devil Soccer Stadium	 7:00 p.m.
Sunday	 Sept. 17		  Weber State	 Tempe, Ariz.	 Sun Devil Soccer Stadium	 1:00 p.m.
Friday	 Sept. 22	 *	 Oregon State	 Tempe, Ariz.	 Sun Devil Soccer Stadium	 7:00 p.m.
Thursday	 Sept. 28	 *	 at California	 Berkeley, Calif.	 Edwards Stadium	 TBA

Sunday	 Oct. 1	 *	 at Stanford	 Palo Alto, Calif.	 Laird Q. Cagan Stadium	 TBA

Thursday	 Oct. 5	 *	 UCLA	 Tempe, Ariz.	 Sun Devil Soccer Stadium	 7:00 p.m.
Sunday 	 Oct. 8	 *	 USC	 Tempe, Ariz.	 Sun Devil Soccer Stadium	 1:00 p.m.
Friday	 Oct. 13	 *	 at Oregon	 Eugene, Ore.	 Randy and Susie Papé Complex	 4:00 p.m.

Thursday	 Oct. 19	 *	 at Colorado	 Boulder, Colo. 	 Prentup Field	 2:30 p.m.

Sunday	 Oct. 22	 *	 at Utah	 Salt Lake City, Utah	 Ute Soccer Field	 2:00 p.m.

Thursday	 Oct. 26	 *	 Washington State	 Tempe, Ariz.	 Sun Devil Soccer Stadium	 7:00 p.m.
Sunday	 Oct. 29	 *	 Washington	 Tempe, Ariz.	 Sun Devil Soccer Stadium	 1:00 p.m.
Thursday	 Nov. 2	 *	 at Arizona 	 Tucson, Ariz. 	 Mulcahy Soccer Stadium	 7:00 p.m.

Fri.-Sun.	 Nov. 13-15		  NCAA First Round	 Campus Sites	 TBD	 TBA

Fri.-Sun.	 Nov. 20-22		  NCAA Second & Third Rounds	 Campus Sites	 TBD	 TBA

Fri.-Sun.	 Nov. 27-29		  NCAA Quarterfinals	 Campus Sites	 TBD	 TBA

Fri.-Sun.	 Dec. 1-3		  NCAA College Cup	 Orlando, Fla.	 Orlando City Stadium	 TBA

TOURNAMENT KEY
$ Sun Devil Desert Classic
% University of Arizona Tournament
* Pac-12 Conference Match
Matches listed in BOLD will be played at the Sun Devil Soccer Complex.
All times are Pacific Time (PT) and are subject to change. 
Log on to www.TheSunDevils.com for the latest on any possible scheduling changes.
**As of June 20, 2017**
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